
Régionale 9 couleurs
Comblain - au - pont 16.1.2022

Hermathenae

Maxime LAVAL
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 7530m (Dénivelé 250m)
Temps : 0:59:44 (7'56"/km)

5/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 0:45:09
2. Christian BASTIN 0:52:26
3. François HANZEN 0:58:27
3. Nicolas SILLIEN 0:58:27

1. 75 00:03:14 332m 9'44"/km
2. 76 00:01:25 00:04:39 219m 6'28"/km
3. 102 00:02:23 00:07:02 289m 8'15"/km
4. 77 00:02:57 00:09:59 352m 8'23"/km
5. 101 00:00:58 00:10:57 106m 9'07"/km
6. 78 00:02:08 00:13:05 253m 8'26"/km
7. 79 00:01:10 00:14:15 164m 7'07"/km
8. 80 00:03:39 00:17:54 494m 7'23"/km
9. 81 00:02:28 00:20:22 274m 9'00"/km

10. 82 00:01:25 00:21:47 209m 6'47"/km
11. 83 00:03:03 00:24:50 319m 9'34"/km
12. 84 00:02:11 00:27:01 275m 7'56"/km
13. 85 00:02:19 00:29:20 166m 13'57"/km
14. 147 00:02:15 00:31:35 243m 9'16"/km
15. 87 00:01:28 00:33:03 194m 7'34"/km
16. 100 00:01:21 00:34:24 158m 8'33"/km
17. 89 00:02:47 00:37:11 380m 7'19"/km
18. 98 00:01:38 00:38:49 193m 8'28"/km
19. 90 00:02:22 00:41:11 163m 14'31"/km
20. 91 00:01:10 00:42:21 161m 7'15"/km
21. 92 00:03:22 00:45:43 433m 7'47"/km
22. 93 00:01:46 00:47:29 297m 5'57"/km
23. 99 00:02:53 00:50:22 376m 7'40"/km
24. 88 00:02:05 00:52:27 338m 6'10"/km
25. 94 00:02:31 00:54:58 321m 7'50"/km
26. 95 00:01:13 00:56:11 182m 6'41"/km
27. 96 00:02:09 00:58:20 286m 7'31"/km
28. 97 00:00:55 00:59:15 98m 9'21"/km
29. 999 00:00:29 00:59:44 98m 4'56"/km
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